Show #1031 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)
4000. SHTX JAA: SHTX Junior All Around - Shown: 30

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 120.00  Susan Crews Morris
2 692 RR Smooth Peponita Mark Luis 101.00  Mark Luis
3 791 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 100.00  Jody Wilson Brooks
4 823 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 99.00 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell
5 880 Cocktailsmakemecatty Robyn Volkening 97.00 Robyn Volkening
6 897 NavajoJo Nonie Casselman-Reed 95.50 Nonie Casselman-Reed
7 840 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 93.00  Shannon Pigott
8 929 Mark Him A Mobster Taylor Peters 89.00 Dominic And Casey Muzzi
9 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 89.00 Janet Kalinowski
10 851 Playin With The Kat Bill Lockwood 86.00  Bill And Anita Lockwood
11 775 WRn Style Kala Lea Roe 85.00 KalalLeaRoe
12 740 Seven S Trail Dust Robert Rivers 83.00 Rebecca Katherine Rivers
13 822 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 79.00 Ty Cleavinger
14 680 Blueberry Boon Dr Matthew Armenta 78.00 Nancy Cloud
15 790 Smart Little Code Elliot Holtzman 78.00  Elliot Holtzman
16 772 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 76.00  Arielle Wortham
17 784 Its Time To Look Ricky Piggott 74.00 Leach Land & Cattle
18 729 Smart Jack Jonez Stacey Kay McAlexander 74.00 Kelley Brough
19 821 Lasanas Freckled Las Rachel Stephens 71.00 Rachel Stephens
20 743 A lLittle Boontime Liz Truax 68.50  Liz Truax
21 807 CR Typically Tuff Sherri Fischer 66.00 Double F Ranch
22 860 Cats Blue Acre Chris Jeter 61.00 Pam Ann Nichols
23 879 SJR Hickory Shine Shadee Tye 46.00 Shadee Tye
24 841 Driving Miss Mazie Shannon Pigott 43.00  Shannon Pigott
25 852 Just Kwackin Drake Johnson 40.00  Drake Johnson
26 794 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 39.00 Daniel Dalager
27 687 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 35.00 Lillian Angela Sloan
28 910 Metallic Dandy Cat Arlette K Reynolds 32.00 Arlette K Reynolds
29 814 Skyline Moon Trevor D Carter 26.00 Thomas Carter
30 819 Maribel Gay Leigh Bingham 12.00 Gay Leigh Bingham



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1031 (Morgan Lybbert): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

40. SHTX JPLS: SHTX Junior Pleasure - Shown: 35

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name
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33
OP1 34
OP3+ 35

353
775
880
860
897
692
751
840
729
791
743
790
821
807
932
313
680
823
772
822
852
815
784
740
879
851
929
798
910
819
816
841
794
814
687

Rusty Dun It Smart
WR In Style
Cocktailsmakemecatty
Cats Blue Acre
Navajo Jo

RR Smooth Peponita
Justice Shines

PS Shiny Buckles
Smart Jack Jonez
The Pickup Artist

A Little Boontime
Smart Little Code
Lasanas Freckled Las
CR Typically Tuff
Remington

Scoot Over Sugar
Blueberry Boon Dr
Letters Ace High
Jiffy Wild Card
Letters Little Step
Just Kwackin

AR Shirley A Diva
Its Time To Look
Seven S Trail Dust
SJR Hickory Shine
Playin With The Kat
Mark Him A Mobster
The Roany Pony
Metallic Dandy Cat
Maribel

AR Mister Sixpack
Driving Miss Mazie
Dual A Wimpy
Skyline Moon

Our Rooster Playgun

Susan Crews Morris
Kala Lea Roe

Robyn Volkening

Chris Jeter

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Mark Luis

Iris Austin

Shannon Pigott

Stacey Kay McAlexander

Mike A Major

Liz Truax

Elliot Holtzman
Rachel Stephens
Sherri Fischer
Mary Kitzmiller
Janet Kalinowski
Matthew Armenta
Jimmy Sorrell
Arielle Wortham
Jimmy Sorrell
Drake Johnson
Trevor D Carter
Ricky Piggott
Robert Rivers
Shadee Tye

Bill Lockwood
Taylor Peters
Jeanine Jones
Arlette K Reynolds
Gay Leigh Bingham
Trevor D Carter
Shannon Pigott
Daniel Dalager
Trevor D Carter

Lillian Angela Sloan

74.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
68.50
66.00
66.00
65.50
63.00
66.50
65.00

35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Susan Crews Morris
Kala Lea Roe

Robyn Volkening
Pam Ann Nichols
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Mark Luis

Iris Austin

Shannon Pigott
Kelley Brough

Jody Wilson Brooks
Liz Truax

Elliot Holtzman
Rachel Stephens
Double F Ranch
Mary Kitzmiller

Janet Kalinowski
Nancy Cloud

James 'Jimmy' Sorrell
Arielle Wortham

Ty Cleavinger

Drake Johnson

Atwood Quarter Horses Inc

Leach Land & Cattle

Rebecca Katherine Rivers

Shadee Tye
Bill And Anita Lockwood

Dominic And Casey Muzzi

Jeanine Jones
Arlette K Reynolds
Gay Leigh Bingham

Atwood Quarter Horses Inc

Shannon Pigott
Daniel Dalager
Thomas Carter

Lillian Angela Sloan



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1031 (Delena C Doyle): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

42. SHTX JRNN: SHTX Junior Reining - Shown: 32

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 929

2 353

3 740

4 751

5 822

6 680

7 784

8 880

9 692

10 791

11 772

12 840

13 823

14 313

15 729

16 879

17 851

18 790

19 860

20 841

21 775

22 897

23 807

24 687

25 821

26 794

27 852

28 743
OP129 814
OP130 819
OP231 883
OoP232 910

Mark Him A Mobster
Rusty Dun It Smart
Seven S Trail Dust
Justice Shines
Letters Little Step
Blueberry Boon Dr
Its Time To Look
Cocktailsmakemecatty
RR Smooth Peponita
The Pickup Artist
Jiffy Wild Card

PS Shiny Buckles
Letters Ace High
Scoot Over Sugar
Smart Jack Jonez
SJR Hickory Shine
Playin With The Kat
Smart Little Code
Cats Blue Acre
Driving Miss Mazie
WR In Style

Navajo Jo

CR Typically Tuff
Our Rooster Playgun
Lasanas Freckled Las
Dual A Wimpy

Just Kwackin

A Little Boontime
Skyline Moon
Maribel

MC Cowhammer

Metallic Dandy Cat

Taylor Peters
Susan Crews Morris
Robert Rivers

Iris Austin

Jimmy Sorrell
Matthew Armenta
Ricky Piggott
Robyn Volkening
Mark Luis

Mike A Major
Arielle Wortham
Shannon Pigott
Jimmy Sorrell
Janet Kalinowski
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Shadee Tye

Bill Lockwood

Elliot Holtzman
Chris Jeter
Shannon Pigott
Kala Lea Roe
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Sherri Fischer
Lillian Angela Sloan
Rachel Stephens
Daniel Dalager
Drake Johnson

Liz Truax

Trevor D Carter
Gay Leigh Bingham
Trevor D Carter

Arlette K Reynolds

74.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.50
67.00
66.00
65.00
65.00
64.00
63.50
60.50
60.50
60.00
59.00
58.00
50.50
68.50
58.00

32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Dominic And Casey Muzzi
Susan Crews Morris
Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Iris Austin

Ty Cleavinger

Nancy Cloud

Leach Land & Cattle
Robyn Volkening

Mark Luis

Jody Wilson Brooks
Arielle Wortham
Shannon Pigott

James 'Jimmy' Sorrell
Janet Kalinowski
Kelley Brough

Shadee Tye

Bill And Anita Lockwood
Elliot Holtzman

Pam Ann Nichols
Shannon Pigott

Kala Lea Roe

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Double F Ranch

Lillian Angela Sloan
Rachel Stephens
Daniel Dalager

Drake Johnson

Liz Truax

Thomas Carter

Gay Leigh Bingham
Bogle Brothers LLC
Arlette K Reynolds



Show #1031 (CLAY CAVINDER): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

41. SHTX JTRL: SHTX Junior Trail - Shown: 36

Score Points

Owner's Name
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8T
8T
10
11
12
13
14T
14T
14T
17
18T
18T
20
21
22T
22T
24T
24T
26T
26T
28T
28T
30
31T
31T
33
34
OP1 35
OP1 36

353
313
823
821
897
790
851
807
929
840
772
791
687
841
932
798
910
729
692
743
880
775
816
794
852
751
814
740
815
680
879
822
784
895
860
819

Rusty Dun It Smart
Scoot Over Sugar
Letters Ace High
Lasanas Freckled Las
Navajo Jo

Smart Little Code
Playin With The Kat
CR Typically Tuff
Mark Him A Mobster
PS Shiny Buckles
Jiffy Wild Card

The Pickup Artist
Our Rooster Playgun
Driving Miss Mazie
Remington

The Roany Pony
Metallic Dandy Cat
Smart Jack Jonez
RR Smooth Peponita
A Little Boontime
Cocktailsmakemecatty
WR In Style

AR Mister Sixpack
Dual A Wimpy

Just Kwackin
Justice Shines
Skyline Moon

Seven S Trail Dust
AR Shirley A Diva
Blueberry Boon Dr
SJR Hickory Shine
Letters Little Step

Its Time To Look
TAMU Pepyrey Marsali
Cats Blue Acre
Maribel

Susan Crews Morris
Janet Kalinowski
Jimmy Sorrell

Rachel Stephens
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Elliot Holtzman

Bill Lockwood

Sherri Fischer
Taylor Peters
Shannon Pigott
Arielle Wortham
Mike A Major

Lillian Angela Sloan
Shannon Pigott

Mary Kitzmiller
Jeanine Jones
Arlette K Reynolds
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Mark Luis

Liz Truax

Robyn Volkening
Kala Lea Roe

Trevor D Carter
Daniel Dalager
Drake Johnson

Iris Austin

Trevor D Carter
Robert Rivers
Trevor D Carter
Matthew Armenta
Shadee Tye

Jimmy Sorrell

Ricky Piggott

Katie Wright (Collegiate)
Chris Jeter

Gay Leigh Bingham

76.00
75.00
74.00
73.50
72.50
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
66.00
65.00
65.00
64.50
63.50
63.00
63.00
62.50
62.50
62.00
62.00
61.50
61.50
61.00
60.50
60.50
57.50
49.50
70.50
47.50

36.00
35.00
34.00
33.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
23.00
23.00
20.00
19.00
19.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
15.00
13.00
13.00
11.00
11.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Susan Crews Morris
Janet Kalinowski

James 'Jimmy' Sorrell
Rachel Stephens

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Elliot Holtzman

Bill And Anita Lockwood
Double F Ranch

Dominic And Casey Muzzi
Shannon Pigott

Arielle Wortham

Jody Wilson Brooks

Lillian Angela Sloan
Shannon Pigott

Mary Kitzmiller

Jeanine Jones

Arlette K Reynolds

Kelley Brough

Mark Luis

Liz Truax

Robyn Volkening

Kala Lea Roe

Atwood Quarter Horses Inc
Daniel Dalager

Drake Johnson

Iris Austin

Thomas Carter

Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Atwood Quarter Horses Inc
Nancy Cloud

Shadee Tye

Ty Cleavinger

Leach Land & Cattle

Katie Wright

Pam Ann Nichols

Gay Leigh Bingham



Show #1031 (Delena C Doyle): SHTX World Show - Go 2 (10/31/2020)

43. SHTX JWCH: SHTX Junior Working Cow - Shown:

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

32

Owner's Name
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11T
11T

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
OP1 30
OP131
OP2 32

740
784
851
822
692
823
791
680
775
880
897
743
815
929
353
840
794
313
741
860
879
772
729
814
790
821
852
807
910
841
819
687

Seven S Trail Dust
Its Time To Look
Playin With The Kat
Letters Little Step
RR Smooth Peponita
Letters Ace High
The Pickup Artist
Blueberry Boon Dr
WR In Style
Cocktailsmakemecatty
Navajo Jo

A Little Boontime
AR Shirley A Diva
Mark Him A Mobster
Rusty Dun It Smart
PS Shiny Buckles
Dual A Wimpy
Scoot Over Sugar
Foxie Blonde

Cats Blue Acre
SJR Hickory Shine
Jiffy wild Card
Smart Jack Jonez
Skyline Moon

Smart Little Code
Lasanas Freckled Las
Just Kwackin

CR Typically Tuff
Metallic Dandy Cat
Driving Miss Mazie
Maribel

Our Rooster Playgun

Robert Rivers

Ricky Piggott

Bill Lockwood
Jimmy Sorrell

Mark Luis

Jimmy Sorrell

Mike A Major
Matthew Armenta
Kala Lea Roe

Robyn Volkening
Nonie Casselman-Reed
Liz Truax

Trevor D Carter
Taylor Peters

Susan Crews Morris
Shannon Pigott
Daniel Dalager
Janet Kalinowski
Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Chris Jeter

Shadee Tye

Arielle Wortham
Stacey Kay McAlexander
Trevor D Carter
Elliot Holtzman
Rachel Stephens
Drake Johnson
Sherri Fischer
Arlette K Reynolds
Shannon Pigott

Gay Leigh Bingham

Lillian Angela Sloan

73.50
73.50
73.50
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
69.50
68.00
67.50
66.50
66.50
66.50
66.00
65.00
64.00
63.50
63.00
62.00
61.50
61.50
61.00
61.00
51.50
55.00

32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
21.50
21.50
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

Rebecca Katherine Rivers
Leach Land & Cattle

Bill And Anita Lockwood
Ty Cleavinger

Mark Luis

James 'Jimmy' Sorrell
Jody Wilson Brooks
Nancy Cloud

Kala Lea Roe

Robyn Volkening

Nonie Casselman-Reed
Liz Truax

Atwood Quarter Horses Inc
Dominic And Casey Muzzi
Susan Crews Morris
Shannon Pigott

Daniel Dalager

Janet Kalinowski

Robert Rivers

Pam Ann Nichols
Shadee Tye

Arielle Wortham

Kelley Brough

Thomas Carter

Elliot Holtzman

Rachel Stephens

Drake Johnson

Double F Ranch

Arlette K Reynolds
Shannon Pigott

Gay Leigh Bingham

Lillian Angela Sloan



